

PDH Estimating

Sample Estimate Only

Cost Centre Details

Project Id: 61220

Cost Centre	UOM	Qty	Sub \$	Total \$	Cost %
220-110 - Caulk in Colors / Fullers / 420G	each	23.000	\$7.38	\$169.74	
220-140 - Expansion Joint / 75 x 10mm 25m Roll	25m Roll	2.000	\$19.50	\$39.00	
220-142 - Expansion Ties / MFA3-3	each	77.000	\$1.80	\$138.60	
220-160 - Flashing 300 x 30m / Polycourse	30m Roll	120.000	\$0.60	\$72.00	
220-170 - Hoop Iron / 30m Roll	Roll	1.000	\$12.50	\$12.50	
220-191 - Meter Box / B & R	each	1.000	\$120.00	\$120.00	
240 - FRAMING MATERIAL				\$14,643.51	7.34
240-1 - FRAMING MATERIAL - STICK FRAMED			\$681.52		0.34
240-131 - Nogging / Merch Pine / 70 X 35mm	5.4m Length	16.000	\$5.08	\$81.28	
240-132 - Nogging / Merch Pine / 90 x 35mm	5.4m Length	19.000	\$5.67	\$107.73	
240-151* - Nail Allowance - Medium Residence	job	1.000	\$242.77	\$242.77	
240-152 - Plate - Top / Pine MGP10 / 90 x 45mm	5.4m Length	2.000	\$12.37	\$24.74	
240-180* - Oregon F7 Sawn / 150mmx75mm / Garage Pitching Beam	m3	0.140	\$1,213.87	\$169.94	
240-200* - Pine - Plates / Pine / F5 90 x 35	5.4m Length	2.000	\$1.36	\$2.72	
240-390* - Valley Board 150x25 / Hardwood F8 / OBHW	lin m	21.300	\$1.64	\$34.96	
240-391* - Valley Board 75x25 / Hardwood F8 / OBHW	lin m	21.300	\$0.82	\$17.38	
240-2 - FRAMING MATERIAL - PREFABRICATED			\$13,962.00		7.00
240-364 - Truss - Hardware / Truss / Ancillaries	m2	283.000	\$7.00	\$1,981.00	
240-371* - Truss - Pre-Fabricated / Complex Truss Allowance	each	8.000	\$120.00	\$960.00	
240-376 - Roof Trusses - Prefabricated / Timber Framed / 22.5 deg @ 900 centres	m2	325.250	\$18.00	\$5,854.50	
240-402 - Ext Wall Frame - Prefab / 2400 High - Timber / Single or Upper Storey	lin m	60.000	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	
240-412* - Wall Junction - Prefabricated	each	49.000	\$6.00	\$294.00	
240-452 - Int Wall Frame - Prefab / 2400 High - Timber / Single or Upper Storey	lin m	118.173	\$26.00	\$3,072.50	
240-3 - FRAMING MATERIAL - FLOOR BEAMS			\$0.00		0.00
240-4 - FRAMING MATERIAL - STRUCTURAL BEAMS			\$0.00		0.00
240-5 - FRAMING MATERIAL - SHEET FLOORING & ADHESIVES			\$0.00		0.00
240-6 - FRAMING MATERIAL - BRACING			\$0.00		0.00
240-7 - FRAMING MATERIAL - MISCELLANEOUS			\$0.00		0.00
260 - STRUCTURAL STEELWORK				\$1,117.00	0.56
260-1 - STEEL BEAMS			\$0.00		0.00
260-2 - STEEL COLUMNS			\$0.00		0.00
260-3 - STEEL LINTELS			\$1,117.00		0.56
260-028 - Lintel - Galvanised - Flat / Galintel / 85 x 8 x 900	each	1.000	\$11.00	\$11.00	
260-029 - Lintel - Galvanised - Flat / Galintel / 85 x 8 x 1200	each	2.000	\$14.00	\$28.00	
260-032 - Lintel - Galvanised / Galintel / 100 x 100 x 1500	each	3.000	\$34.00	\$102.00	
260-033 - Lintel - Galvanised / Galintel / 100 x 100 x 1800	each	2.000	\$40.00	\$80.00	
260-034 - Lintel - Galvanised / Galintel / 100 x 150 x 2100	each	6.000	\$47.00	\$282.00	
260-037 - Lintel - Galvanised / Galintel / 100 x 150 x 3000	each	3.000	\$65.00	\$195.00	